
Iberville Parks & Recreation District 
2018 Boys & Girls 5 & 6 Year Old Machine Pitch Schedule 

Field #2 - Closest to the National Guard 
**PICTURES WILL BE TAKEN ONE HOUR BEFORE YOUR FIRST GAME** 

 
Week #1  Monday, April 9 
5:30  Black Stallion, Inc.   vs  Amy M. Patin-Clerk of Court 
6:30  Citizens Bank & Trust  vs  Plaquemine Bank & Trust 
 
Tuesday, April 10 
5:30  Comeaux Brothers Construction vs  Paul Farmer Insurance 
6:30  Daigle's Market   vs  Legacy Nursing & Rehabilitation 
 
Wednesday, April 11 
5:30  Hall Law Firm    vs  J&J Exterminating Company, Inc. 
6:30  Black Stallion, Inc.   vs  Citizens Bank & Trust 
 
Thursday, April 12 
5:30  Amy M. Patin-Clerk of Court  vs  J&J Exterminating Company, Inc. 
6:30  Legacy Nursing & Rehabilitation vs  Hall Law Firm 
 
Friday, April 13 
5:30  Paul Farmer Insurance  vs  Daigle's Market 
6:30  Plaquemine Bank & Trust  vs  Comeaux Brothers Construction 
 
Week #2 Monday, April 16 
5:30  Hall Law Firm    vs  Paul Farmer Insurance 
6:30  J&J Exterminating Company, Inc vs  Legacy Nursing & Rehabilitation 
 
Tuesday, April 17 
5:30  Citizens Bank & Trust  vs  Amy M. Patin-Clerk of Court 
6:30  Comeaux Brothers Construction vs  Black Stallion, Inc. 
 
Wednesday, April 18 
5:30  Daigle's Market   vs  Plaquemine Bank & Trust 
6:30  Amy M. Patin-Clerk of Court  vs  Legacy Nursing & Rehabilitation 
 
 
 
Thursday, April 19 
5:30  Paul Farmer Insurance  vs  J&J Exterminating Company, Inc. 
6:30  Citizens Bank & Trust  vs  Comeaux Brothers Construction 
 
Friday, April 20 
5:30  Black Stallion, Inc.   vs  Daigle's Market 
6:30  Plaquemine Bank & Trust   vs  Hall Law Firm 
 
Week #3 Monday April 23 
5:30  Daigle's Market   vs  Citizens Bank & Trust 
6:30  Hall Law Firm    vs  Black Stallion, Inc. 



 
Tuesday, April 24 
5:30  J&J Exterminating Company, Inc. vs  Plaquemine Bank & Trust 
6:30  Legacy Nursing & Rehabilitation vs  Paul Farmer Insurance 
 
Wednesday, April 25 
5:30  Plaquemine Bank & Trust  vs  Legacy Nursing & Rehabilitation 
6:30  Comeaux Brothers Construction vs  Amy M. Patin-Court of Court 
 
Thursday, April 26 
5:30  Black Stallion, Inc.   vs  J&J Exterminating Company, Inc. 
6:30  Citizens Bank & Trust  vs  Hall Law Firm 
 
Friday, April 27 
5:30  Comeaux Brothers Construction vs  Daigle's Market 
6:30  Amy M. Patin-Clerk of Court  vs  Paul Farmer Insurance 
 
Week #4 Monday, April 30 
5:30  Hall Law Firm    vs  Comeaux Brothers Construction 
6:30  Daigle's Market   vs  Amy M. Patin-Clerk of Court 
 
Tuesday, May 1 
5:30  J&J Exterminating Company, Inc. vs  Citizens Bank & Trust 
6:30  Legacy Nursing & Rehabilitation vs  Black Stallion, Inc. 
 
Wednesday, May 2 
5:30  Paul Farmer Insurance  vs  Plaquemine Bank & Trust 
6:30  Daigle's Market   vs  Hall Law Firm 
 
Thursday, May 3 
5:30  Amy M. Patin-Clerk of Court  vs  Plaquemine Bank & Trust 
6:30  Black Stallion, Inc.   vs  Paul Farmer Insurance 
 
Friday, May 4 
5:30  Citizens Bank & Trust  vs  Legacy Nursing & Rehabilitation6:30
  Comeaux Brothers Construction vs  J&J Exterminating Company, Inc. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Week #5 Monday, May 7 
5:30  Paul Farmer Insurance  vs  Citizens Bank & Trust 
6:30  Plaquemine Bank & Trust  vs  Black Stallion, Inc. 
 
Tuesday, May 8 
5:30  Hall Law Firm    vs  Amy M. Patin-Clerk of Court 
6:30  J&J Exterminating Company Inc. vs  Daigle's Market 



 
Wednesday, May 9 
5:30  Legacy Nursing & Rehabilitation vs  Comeaux Brothers Construction 
6:30  Black Stallion, Inc.   vs  Amy M. Patin-Clerk of Court 
 
Thursday, May 10 
5:30  Citizens Bank & Trust  vs  Plaquemine Bank & Trust 
6:30  Comeaux Brothers Construction vs  Paul Farmer Insurance 
 
Friday, May 11 
5:30  Daigle's Market   vs  Legacy Nursing & Rehabilitation 
6:30  Hall Law Firm    vs  J&J Exterminating Company, Inc. 
 
 
  

MEDALS WILL BE PASSED OUT AFTER YOUR LAST GAME OF THE SEASON 
 
 

THANKS TO ALL OF OUR PLAYERS AND VOLUNTEER COACHES 
 

PLEASE LEAVE YOUR EQUIPMENT AND PITCHING MACHINE WITH TROY      
   
               
     

 
 


